

PRICE LIST 2025

PRICE AT NIGHT FOR APARTMENT

1 ROOM

LOW SEASON

07.01. - 31.03.

CHF 128.00

MID SEASON

01.01. - 06.01. 01.04. - 31.05. 01.09. - 30.09

CHF 154.00

HIGH SEASON

01.06. - 31.08.

CHF 173.00

LATE CHECK-OUT UNTIL H 5 PM CHF 40.-

NOT INCLUDED BUT FOR A FEE LOCAL TOURIST TAX (FROM 14 YEARS) CHF 5.75 NIGHT/ PER PERSON

EXTRA ON REQUEST FREE OF CHARGE BED FOR BABY (0-3 YEARS)

EXTRA ON REQUEST WITH ADDITIONAL COSTS ADDITIONAL BED CHF 30.-/NIGHT EXTRA LINEN AND TOWELS SET CHF 15.-ADDITIONAL CLEANING 25.-/h

DISCOUNT

- 10% FROM 7 NIGHTS
- 20% FROM 14 NIGHTS

2 ROOMS

LOW SEASON

07.01. - 31.03 01.10. - 23.12

CHF 160.00

MID SEASON

01.01. - 06.0° 01.04. - 31.0° 01.09. - 30.0°

CHF 192.00

HIGH SEASON

01.06. - 31.08.

CHF 216.00

LATE CHECK-OUT UNTIL H 5 PM CHF 60.-

NOT INCLUDED BUT FOR A FEE

LOCAL TOURIST TAX (FROM 14 YEARS) CHF 5.75 NIGHT/ PER PERSON

EXTRA ON REQUEST FREE OF CHARGE BED FOR BABY (0-3 YEARS)

EXTRA ON REQUEST WITH ADDITIONAL COSTS

ADDITIONAL BED CHF 30.-/NIGHT EXTRA LINEN AND TOWELS SET CHF 15.-ADDITIONAL CLEANING 25.-/h

DISCOUNT

- 10% FROM 7 NIGHTS
- 20% FROM 14 NIGHTS

3 ROOMS

LOW SEASON

07.01. - 31.03 01.10. - 23.12

CHF 200.00

MID SEASON

01.01. - 06.0 01.04. - 31.0 01.09. - 30.0

CHF 240.00

HIGH SEASON

01.06. - 31.08.

CHF 270.00

LATE CHECK-OUT UNTIL H 5 PM CHF 80.-

NOT INCLUDED BUT FOR A FEE

LOCAL TOURIST TAX (FROM 14 YEARS) CHF 5.75 NIGHT/ PER PERSON

EXTRA ON REQUEST FREE OF CHARGE

BED FOR BABY (0-3 YEARS)

ADDITIONAL CLEANING 25.-/h

EXTRA ON REQUEST WITH ADDITIONAL COSTS ADDITIONAL BED CHF 30.-/NIGHT EXTRA LINEN AND TOWELS SET CHF 15.-

DISCOUNT

- 10% FROM 7 NIGHTS
- 20% FROM 14 NIGHTS